Indoor Games
Resultatliste

18.01.2016

12-14 ar

Heat: 1
1 91

Heat: 2
1 94

Heat: 3
1 97

3 100

Heat: 4
1 101

Baerum lIdrettspark - 19.01.2016

4 x 200 m stafett )

Hedmark (1)

Aleksander Haug

Mille Eide Nyhus

Hakon M. D. @verhaug

Ida Nergérd Antonsen
Oppland-Hedmark

Maren M. Andersen

Tiril Kristine Knudsen

Lotta F. Fallingen

Fredrik Stavik Moshagen
Hedmark (2)

Vegard Ranestad

Selma Lindstad Bgrresen

Emma Bangstad Bergersen

Lisa C. Vestvik Winthers

Oslo (1)
Karen Seierstad
Julie Bge-Ludvigsen
Andreas Stgwer-Rohdin
Aksel Kristiansen
Oslo (2)
Emily Fjellvang Guldvog
Kaisa Rooth
Robin Jensen Seetre
Martin Tofting Sarli
Oslo (3)
Mats William Marrot
Catrine Grgnbech
Sondre Rgkenes
Brooklyn Jensen Seetre

Oslo (4)
Lakeri Ertzgaard
Hedda K. Kvalvag
Johannes Werp Vegheim
Oscar Sgvland

Oslo (5)
Kristoffer Wahl
Ida Damsleth
Sofie Rooth
Sara Furnes

Oslo (6)
Filippa Wiese
Petter Berg
Sofie Skau Magnussen
Isabella A. Indrebg

Tyrving IL (1)
Hanne Sagen(2002)
Isabell Svenberg(2003)
Peder Henriksen Dingsgr(2003)
William Randmeel Jones(2003)

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

2,07,50

2,09,40

2,22,45

2,01,05

2,01,16

2,02,96

2,04,02

2,09,82

2,16,73

2,06,58

Side 1 av 4



Indoor Games
Resultatliste

18.01.2016

12-14 ar

2 102

3 103

Heat: 5
1 105

2 104

3 106

Baerum lIdrettspark - 19.01.2016

Tyrving IL (2)
Aurora Erlandsen Opland(2003)
Veera Bjgrgan(2004)
Eskil Hylbak Vie(2003)
Jonathan Hertwig-@degaard(2005)
Tyrving IL (3)
Magnus Holt Holgersen(2003)
@dyvor @versjgen(2003)
Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen(2003)
Josefine Moltzau Fjeldtvedt(2003)

Tyrving IL (5)
Anna Maria Langeland(2002)
Maren Berglund Haga(2002)
Sondre Audahl Vik(2004)
Archie Hall(2002)
IL Koll
Maya Rostoft(2003)
Anna Mathilde Blegen(2003)
Johanna Tofte Agesen(2003)
Sander Aae Skotheim(2002)
Tyrving IL (6)
Jenny Holtlund Steingrimsen(2003)
Aurora Erlandsen Opland(2003)
Maja Vullum(2003)
Sigrid Alvik(2003)

4 x 200 m stafett

©)

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

2,11,48

2,18,99

1,56,55

2,00,37

2,12,79

Side 2 av 4



Indoor Games
Resultatliste

18.01.2016

12-14 ar 4 x 200 m stafett 0)

Total:
1 105

2 104

7 101

10 98

11 102

Baerum lIdrettspark - 19.01.2016

Tyrving IL
Anna Maria Langeland(2002)
Maren Berglund Haga(2002)
Sondre Audahl Vik(2004)
Archie Hall(2002)
IL Koll
Maya Rostoft(2003)
Anna Mathilde Blegen(2003)
Johanna Tofte Agesen(2003)
Sander Aae Skotheim(2002)
Oslo
Karen Seierstad
Julie Bge-Ludvigsen
Andreas Stgwer-Rohdin
Aksel Kristiansen
Oslo
Emily Fjellvang Guldvog
Kaisa Rooth
Robin Jensen Saetre
Martin Tofting Sarli
Oslo
Mats William Marrot
Catrine Grgnbech
Sondre Rgkenes
Brooklyn Jensen Seetre
Oslo
Lakeri Ertzgaard
Hedda K. Kvalvag
Johannes Werp Vegheim
Oscar Sgvland
Tyrving IL
Hanne Sagen(2002)
Isabell Svenberg(2003)
Peder Henriksen Dingsgr(2003)
William Randmeel Jones(2003)
Hedmark
Aleksander Haug
Mille Eide Nyhus
Hakon M. D. @verhaug
Ida Nergérd Antonsen
Oppland-Hedmark
Maren M. Andersen
Tiril Kristine Knudsen
Lotta F. Fallingen
Fredrik Stavik Moshagen
Oslo
Kristoffer Wahl
Ida Damsleth
Sofie Rooth
Sara Furnes
Tyrving IL
Aurora Erlandsen Opland(2003)
Veera Bjgrgan(2004)
Eskil Hylbak Vie(2003)
Jonathan Hertwig-@degaard(2005)

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,56,55

2,00,37

2,01,05

2,01,16

2,02,96

2,04,02

2,06,58

2,07,50

2,09,40

2,09,82

2,11,48

Side 3av 4



Indoor Games
Resultatliste

18.01.2016

12-14 ar 4 x 200 m stafett 0)

12

13

14

15

Baerum lIdrettspark - 19.01.2016

106 Tyrving IL
Jenny Holtlund Steingrimsen(2003)
Aurora Erlandsen Opland(2003)
Maja Vullum(2003)
Sigrid Alvik(2003)
100 Oslo
Filippa Wiese
Petter Berg
Sofie Skau Magnussen
Isabella A. Indrebg
103 Tyrving IL
Magnus Holt Holgersen(2003)
@yvor @versjoen(2003)
Benedikte Hana Kristoffersen(2003)
Josefine Moltzau Fjeldtvedt(2003)
93 Hedmark
Vegard Ranestad
Selma Lindstad Bgrresen
Emma Bangstad Bergersen
Lisa C. Vestvik Winthers

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

2,12,79

2,16,73

2,18,99

2,22,45

Side 4 av 4



